
Hosted by Glen Lake Ski Team at Crystal Mountain

Bryan Groenevelt Memorial Invitational Race Mens GS 1/12/2026

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 11 LCST Finn  Tosch     22.92     3     22.52     1     45.44     1

2 664 GHVN Maverick Hardebeck     22.43     1     23.12     4     45.55     2

3 377 GRC Ed Doezema     23.02     6     22.99     3     46.01     3

4 544 CAL Jackson Otto     22.89     2     23.26     6     46.15     4

5 45 CLARE Gabe  Pettersch     23.29     9     22.94     2     46.23     5

6 367 GRC Ryan Buursma     22.93     4     23.43     7     46.36     6

7 101 MCGL Ben Stoops     22.99     5     23.57    10     46.56     7

8 14 LCST Aurie Selph     23.17     7     23.54     9     46.71     8

9 357 GRC James VandenBosch     23.41    10     23.69    13     47.10     9

10 10 LCST Sonny Raona     24.10    20     23.20     5     47.30    10

11 38 CLARE Mitch  Randle     23.53    11     23.81    14     47.34    11

12 12 LCST Isaac  Dionne     23.80    17     23.63    12     47.43    12

13 546 CAL Aidan  Brown     23.57    14     24.17    18     47.74    13

14 527 CAL Jake  Potgeter     23.54    12     24.22    19     47.76    14

15 100 MCGL Miles Luther     23.74    15     24.07    16     47.81    15

16 141 ONEK Aubin Allee     23.54    12     24.34    22     47.88    16

17 528 CAL Justin Harper     24.08    19     23.89    15     47.97    17

18 548 CAL James Prichard     23.81    18     24.24    20     48.05    18

19 17 LCST Wyatt  Dionne     24.23    22     24.08    17     48.31    19

20 39 CLARE Nick  Malson     24.40    23     24.29    21     48.69    20

21 43 CLARE Elijah Wentworth     23.78    16     24.97    27     48.75    21

22 103 MCGL Grayson Thompson     24.55    24     24.43    23     48.98    22

23 55 HAR Blaine Allsop     24.14    21     25.01    28     49.15    23

24 359 GRC Edward Overbeck     23.26     8     26.41    36     49.67    24

25 525 CAL Peter  Calhoun     24.74    25     25.01    28     49.75    25

26 662 GHVN Bryce LaVigne     25.35    27     24.80    25     50.15    26

27 361 GRC Henry Kraay     25.55    28     25.18    30     50.73    27

28 47 CLARE Tristan  Strouse     25.58    29     25.35    31     50.93    28

29 20 LCST Liam Chappuies     27.72    36     23.61    11     51.33    29

30 951 IND Cam Bert     25.68    30     26.14    34     51.82    30

31 665 GHVN Grey Wilson     25.88    31     26.06    33     51.94    31

32 145 ONEK Jacob  Hughey     25.90    32     26.56    38     52.46    32

33 58 HAR Liam Henry     26.66    33     26.40    35     53.06    33

34 69 HAR Myles Henry     30.02    44     23.43     7     53.45    34

35 66 HAR Owen Ackels     27.41    35     28.23    43     55.64    35

36 61 MTP Andrew  Moutsatson     28.00    37     28.18    41     56.18    36

37 102 MCGL Justin Thompson     28.62    38     27.70    40     56.32    37

38 104 MCGL Rye Henke     28.97    39     27.61    39     56.58    38

39 67 HAR Tanner Phelps     29.57    41     28.19    42     57.76    39

40 76 MTP Quin  Conway     29.37    40     29.93    44     59.30    40

Page 1/2

Software by : www.SplitSecond.com 1/12/2026 11:39:35 AMClub Unleashed Ver. 6.06  Rev. 3



Hosted by Glen Lake Ski Team at Crystal Mountain

Bryan Groenevelt Memorial Invitational Race Mens GS 1/12/2026

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

41 62 HAR Joe  Heintz     26.88    34     34.97    49   1:01.85    41

42 147 ONEK Brickston Rinehart     29.68    42     32.19    46   1:01.87    42

43 99 MTP Martin  Garces     29.86    43     33.02    47   1:02.88    43

44 115 MTP Keigan  Holp     33.97    45     33.16    48   1:07.13    44

45 355 GRC Sam Winks     42.44    47     24.80    25   1:07.24    45

46 35 CLARE Preston  Bailey     41.90    46     25.64    32   1:07.54    46

47 86 MTP Kentaro Marshall     46.65    48     51.81    50   1:38.46    47

48 671 GHVN Jack Kolkema         DNF          24.62    24                 

49 668 GHVN Kyle Turner         DNF          26.47    37                 

50 91 MTP Brody  Hrdlovich         DNF          30.14    45                 

51 667 GHVN Neil LaVigne     24.87    26         DNF                      
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